78 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2024/06
Compact cylinders ADN/AEN, to ISO 21287
Accessories
Foot mounting HNA/HNA- ...-R3
Material:
HNA: Galvanised steel
HNA-...-R3: steel,
with protective coating
RoHS-compliant
Dimensions and ordering data
For @ AB
 @
AH AO AT AU SA TR US XA
[mm] H14 JS14 ±0.5 ±0.2 ±0.2 –0.5
12
5.8
21 5
3 13 61
16 26 52.2
16 22 4.75 18 27.5 52.9
20
7
27
6.25
4
16
69 22 34.5 58.7
25 29 71 26 38.5 60.7
32 33.5 7 76 32 46 66.2
40
10
38 9 18 81 36 54 69.2
50 45
8 5 21
87 45 64 74.2
63 50 91 50 75 78.2
80 12 63 10.5
6
26 106 63 93 89
100 14.5 74 12.5 27 121 75 110 103
For @ Basic version R3 – High corrosion protection
[mm]
CRC1) Weight
[g]
Part no. Type CRC1) Weight
[g]
Part no. Type
12 1 - low 39 537237 HNA-12 3 39 537252 HNA-12-R3
16 1 - low 42 537238 HNA-16 3 42 537253 HNA-16-R3
20 1 - low 84 537239 HNA-20 3 84 537254 HNA-20-R3
25 1 - low 90 537240 HNA-25 3 90 537255 HNA-25-R3
32 1 - low 123 537241 HNA-32 3 123 537256 HNA-32-R3
40 1 - low 157 537242 HNA-40 3 157 537257 HNA-40-R3
50 1 - low 278 537243 HNA-50 3 278 537258 HNA-50-R3
63 1 - low 328 537244 HNA-63 3 328 537259 HNA-63-R3
80 1 - low 634 537249 HNA-80 3 634 537260 HNA-80-R3
100 1 - low 814 537250 HNA-100 3 814 537261 HNA-100-R3
1) More information: www.festo.com/x/topic/crc
Accessories
Foot mounting HNA
 +   = plus stroke length